Oakland Park Boulevard Corridor Transit Feasibility

Initial Project Workshop — February 12, 2010 (9AM to 12:30 PM)

AGENDA

9:00

9:15

9:20

10:00

10:30
10:40

12:15

Welcome and Introductions
Broward MPO
BCT
SFRTA
FDOT District IV
Workshop Objectives
Scoping Next Phase — Study Area and Segments;
Time- horizons; Technologies
FTA New and Small Starts
Overview of Prior Studies
BCT Comprehensive Operations Analysis
BCT Shelter Program
MPO THOR Initiative — Strategic Corridor Study

City presentations: Sunrise; Lauderhill; Lauderdale Lakes; Oakland
Park; Wilton Manors; Fort Lauderdale

Current Conditions; Constraints and Opportunities

Land Use and Demographics
Roadway Conditions; Congestion & Travel Times
Fixed Route Transit Ridership and Travel Times; Community Buses
Pedestrian & Bicycle Conditions
Safety Concerns
BREAK
Making the Case — Project Purpose and Need
Corridor Problems
Transit Markets & Solutions

Making the Case — Project Benefits

Transit Alternatives to be Studied
Transit technologies
Short-term actions
Long-term actions

Next steps: Study Scope of work and Lead Agency

Amie Goddeau

Peter Haliburton

Laurie Hussey

Jonathan Roberson
Arethia Douglas
Anthony Abbate
City Staff

Peter Haliburton

Workshop Discussion

Workshop Discussion

Workshop Discussion

Peter Haliburton



http://www.broward.org/mpo/opbtransitworkshop20100212bctcoa.pdf
http://www.broward.org/mpo/opbtransitworkshop20100212bctshelters.pdf
http://www.broward.org/mpo/opbtransitworkshop20100212thor.pdf
http://www.broward.org/mpo/opbtransitworkshop20100212overview.pdf

