Oakland Park Boulevard Corridor Transit Feasibility

Initial Project Workshop – February 12, 2010 (9AM to 12:30 PM)

AGENDA

9:00	Welcome and Introductions	Amie Goddeau
	Broward MPO	
	вст	
	SFRTA	
	FDOT District IV	
9:15	Workshop Objectives	Peter Haliburton
	Scoping Next Phase – Study Area and Segments;	
	Time- horizons; Technologies	
	FTA New and Small Starts	Laurie Hussey
9:20	Overview of Prior Studies	
	BCT Comprehensive Operations Analysis	Jonathan Roberson
	BCT Shelter Program	Arethia Douglas
	MPO THOR Initiative – Strategic Corridor Study	Anthony Abbate
	City presentations: Sunrise; Lauderhill; Lauderdale Lakes; Oakland Park; Wilton Manors; Fort Lauderdale	City Staff
10:00	Current Conditions; Constraints and Opportunities	Peter Haliburton
	Land Use and Demographics	
	Roadway Conditions; Congestion & Travel Times	
	Fixed Route Transit Ridership and Travel Times; Community Buses	
	Pedestrian & Bicycle Conditions	
	Safety Concerns	
10:30	BREAK	
10:40	Making the Case – Project Purpose and Need	Workshop Discussion
	Corridor Problems	
	Transit Markets & Solutions	
	Making the Case – Project Benefits	Workshop Discussion
	Transit Alternatives to be Studied	Workshop Discussion
	Transit technologies	
	Short-term actions	
	Long-term actions	
12:15	Next steps: Study Scope of work and Lead Agency	Peter Haliburton